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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emalee Bautista272
AIM Athletics

9.250 9.525 9.2509.200 37.225
1 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Ella McKinley202
Powersports

8.700 9.750 9.0758.600 36.125
4 1 9 4 2 

2 

Charlotte Herrscher365
Maximum Athletics

8.400 9.175 9.2509.225 36.050
6 3T 1 2T 3 

3 

Leah Foster194
Powersports

8.300 9.175 9.5009.050 36.025
7T 3T 3 1 4 

4 

Mia Hebral364
Maximum Athletics

9.050 8.900 8.9507.950 34.850
3 8 15 6 5 

5 

Khloe Scott415
RB KINGWOOD

8.250 9.100 8.7508.400 34.500
9T 5T 10 8 6 

6 

Sandie-Lee Luttrell378
Maximum Athletics

7.700 9.100 8.9258.700 34.425
15 5T 8 7 7 

7 

Keyra Ngako454
K2 Academy

9.150 8.400 8.6757.750 33.975
2 10 17 9T 8 

8 

Emma Smith325
K2 Academy

8.450 8.000 8.6758.200 33.325
5 14 12 9T 9 

9 

Adelynn Bennett312
K2 Academy

8.000 9.000 7.9508.050 33.000
12 7 14 15 10 

10 

Michelle Liu171
Brazos Valley Gymnas

7.900 8.350 7.8508.750 32.850
13T 11T 7 17 11 

11 

Jasmijn Schmidt120
Juergen's Gymnastics

8.250 7.750 8.3008.250 32.550
9T 15 11 12 12 

12 

Lauren Garris435
Bannon's

7.900 8.300 8.4007.900 32.500
13T 13 16 11 13 

13 

Aryanna Gonzalez135
RBGA

7.050 8.550 7.8758.850 32.325
16 9 6 16 14 

14 

Kaylie Leger407
RB KINGWOOD

8.150 7.200 8.0508.900 32.300
11 16 4T 14 15 

15 

Juliana Gruber401
RB KINGWOOD

8.300 5.800 9.0008.150 31.250
7T 17 13 5 16 

16 

Lijah Crow126
RBGA

0.000 8.350 8.1008.900 25.350
17 11T 4T 13 17 

17 
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